Groups with volunteers in the Seiriol area - Contacts details

BEAUMARIS

* Beaumaris Allotments: info@beaumaristowncouncil.gov.uk

* Beaumaris Band: post@beaumarisband.org.uk (Gary Pritchard)

* Beaumaris Bowling Club: timothyatwilliams1850@gmail.com (Dave Mathias)

* Beaumaris Film Night: sm@tcomms.co.uk 07774 699685 (Stephen Marsden)
* Beaumaris Fireworks: info@beaumaristowncouncil.gov.uk

* Beaumaris Food Festival:  enquiries@canolfanbeaumaris.org.uk (Steve MacVicar)
* Beaumaris Gaol / Court House: info@beaumaristowncouncil.gov.uk (Roger Vincent)

* Canolfan Beaumaris: enqguiries@canolfanbeaumaris.org.uk (Steve MacVicar)

* David Hughes Centre:  info@olddavidhughescommunitycentre.co.uk

* lorwerth Rowlands Centre: canior@btconnect.com (lvor Williams/Rob Macaulay)

* Over 50’s Club: dmikedmail@gmail.com (Michael Davies)

* RAYC: secretary@royalanglesey.org.uk

* RNLI:  John_Pulford@rnli.org.uk (John Pulford)
* RunFest: enquiries@canolfanbeaumaris.org.uk (Steve MacVicar)
* Beaumaris Town Council: info@beaumaristowncouncil.gov.uk

COMMUNITY VILLAGE HALLS

* Llandegfan: alun1965@btinternet.com (Alun Foulkes)
* Llanddona: secretary@neuaddbentrefllanddona.co.uk (Pat Hughes)

+ Llanfaes: llanfaescommunitycentre@gmail.com (Lisa Prytherch)
+ Llangoed: info@llangoedvillagehall.com (Nick Stuart)

LLANDDONA/LLANGOED/PENMON

* CPD Llangoed FC: secretary@llangoedfc.co.uk (Owen Williams)
* Llangoed Young Farmers: carwyneliasjones@anglesey.gov.uk (Carwyn Jones)
* Llangoed WI: Facebook Messenger (Deborah Booth)

* Llangoed Allotment Society: Illangoed.allotments@gmail.com

* Tractor Rally: hello@llanddonafundraiser.org

* Llangoed Flower Show and Harvest Festival: julie.upmeyer@gmail.com

* Plas Bodfa Projects: julie@plasbodfa.com (Julie Upmeyer)

* Sinema Llangoed : cinema@llangoedvillagehall.com
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SEIRIOL WARD

Castle Players: castleplayersads@outlook.com

Church Bro Seiriol: HuwButler@churchinwales.org.uk

Croeso Menai Team: info@croesomenai.org.uk

Grwp Natur Seiriol : pjlebw@yahoo.co.uk

Dementia Friendly Group: seiriol.dementia@gmail.com

Girl Guides: post@qirlguidinganglesey.cymru

Puffin: puffinpages@gmail.com

Scouts: david.johnson@scoutsmon.wales

carol.johnson@scoutsmon.wales

Seiriol Good Turn Scheme: ctdseiriolgts@gmail.com

Seiriol Men’s Shed: stainless.steve@hotmail.co.uk

Silver Slashers: Facebook@angleseyramblersynysmon

(Roger Handy)
(Huw Butler)
(Kay Laurie/Andrea Bristow)
(Peter Williams)

(Sheena Renner)

(Andrew Perrott)

(David and Carol Johnson)

(01248) 305014
(Steve Jones)
(Gwen Richards)
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